Fork Positioners
Increase fork positioning speed
and accuracy, without leaving the
driver’s seat.
Hydraulic fork positioning allows the
driver to position the forks for the best
placement under loads, increasing driver
safety and drastically reducing pallet

Max. Fork
Width2
Min. Truck Carriage
Width (in)
Total
Sideshift (in)
Lost Load
AET (in) HCG (in) VCG (in) Weight (lb)
FLNB055A325
5,500 II
32.5 2.1–29
5
22
N/A 2.75 1.5
10.4 230
FLNB055A385 38.5 2.1–35 27 10.6 280
FLNB055A425 42.5 2.1–39 27 10.1 295
FLNB055A505 50.5 2.1–47 27 10.1 340
FLNB100B425
10,000 III
42.5 2.1–39
6
30
N/A 2.5 1.4
12.3 335
FLNB100B505 50.5 2.1–47 30 12.4 385
FLNB100B625 62.5 2.1–59 40 12.2 450
FLND120C425
12,000
IV
42.5 2.1–39
6 32 N/A 3.5 1.8
15.0 565
FLND120C505 50.5 2.1-47 14.9 635
FLND120C625 62.5 2.1-59 14.1 795
FLND150C425
15,000
42.5 2.1-39 15.0 565
FLND150C505 50.5 2.1–47 14.9 635
FLND150C625 62.5 2.1–59 14.1 795
Sideshifting Fork Positioners, 2 Functions
FLSE055A385
5,500 II
38.5 2.1–35
5 36 8.0 3.25 1.7
10.4 315
FLSE055A425 42.5 2.1–39 10.3 330
FLSE055A505 50.5 2.1–47 10.4 370
FLSE100B425
10,000 III
42.5 2.1–39
6 38 8.0 3.25
1.7 12.9 355
FLSE100B505 50.5 2.1–47
1.8
13.0 405
FLSE100B625 62.5 2.1–59 12.9 445
FLSE120C445
12,000
IV
44.5 2.1–41
6
44 8.0
3.75
1.9 15.6 600
FLSE120C505 50.5 2.1–47
48 10.0
1.8 15.8 665
FLSE120C625 62.5 2.1–59 1.9 16.0 755
FLSE120C785 78.5 2.1-75 60 10.0 1.7 15.7 920
FLSE150C445
15,000
44.5 2.1–41 44 8.0 1.9 15.6 600
FLSE150C505 50.5 2.1–47
48 10.0
1.8 15.8 665
FLSE150C625 62.5 2.1–59 1.9 16.0 755
FLSE150C785 78.5 2.1-75 60 10.0 1.7 15.7 920
1 Minimum fork spread range is to inside of forks. Maximum fork spread range is to outside of forks.
2 Fork carriers designed for maximum fork width shown. Standard units include installation hardware for narrower forks. Consult factory for
other fork width requirements.
Note: Right hand termination unless otherwise specified.               Note: Shaded items are usually in stock.